

P
SLP(C)No. 17663-17665 OF 2003
ITEM No.30

Court No.10

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17663-17665/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2002, 14/02/2003 and
07/05/2003 in CMWP 4974/84, CMRA 197029/02 and CMRA 67673/03
in CMWP 4974/84 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KHUNNU LAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing O.T.
and substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and Office Report)

Date : 05/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. S.B. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.
Mrs. Deepti R. Mehrotra,Adv.
Mr. Garvesh Kabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time, as prayed, is allowed to file rejoinder affidavit.

(A.S. BISHT) (PROMILA NAGPAL)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER